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12% OFF





 
              DORABO DB260-5.0-10P-GY
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  DORABO
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=5mm

 Description
 
                 Plugin,P=5mm  Spring Clamp System Terminal Block ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  275
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.5979
                       
                        $0.6794
                      	$ 0.60
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.4957
                       
                        $0.5632
                      	$ 4.96
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.4439
                       
                        $0.5044
                      	$ 13.32
	
                      275+
                    	
                        $ 0.3767
                       
                        $0.428
                      	$ 103.59
	
                      550+
                    	
                        $ 0.3459
                       
                        $0.393
                      	$ 190.25
	
                      1100+
                    	
                        $ 0.3305
                       
                        $0.3755
                      	$ 363.55



 
              In Stock: 275
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  